
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

NHC Open 2025
SW-70 19/10/2025

Brentwood Centre

Results
Pos Name

1 KAITLIN (4) CHAPPLE-ALLEN TEAM BATH

2 SYDNEY PULESTON HWJC

3 SAM GREEN ELY DOJO

4 KATRINA NAUMOV BUDOKWAI

Time

SAM KAITLIN (4) SYDNEY KATRINA
GREEN CHAPPLE-ALLEN PULESTON NAUMOV

12M 2D 1D 2K

HWJC BUDOKWAIELY DOJO TEAM BATH

0:21

0:20

0:07

1:51

4:00

4:00

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

3 LOSS

3 LOSS

1

3

3

3

23

1

2

20

2

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

000 100

100 000

000 100

100s1 000

001s1 000

002s1 001
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